Scrip Code : 526827
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2013

No. of partly
Partly paid-up shares paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Shareholding Pattern

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and

convertible securities

No. of Total No.
Category of Shareholder Shareholders

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians

Clearing Members

Directors & their Relatives
& Friends

Market Maker
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

10

10

10

73

2015

15

19

2122

2122

2132

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-$

No. of
outstanding
securities

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of

outstanding convertible
securities

4300000

2714798

2714798

2714798

362950

852771

362450

7031

1740

2632

1200

1459

1585202

1585202

4300000

Total No. of Shares
held in Dematerialized

Form

2714798

2714798

2714798

282350

686646

351050

5831

1740

2632

1459

1325877

1325877

4040675

0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of
warrants

0.00

0.00

Total Shareholding as

Quarter Ending : March 2013

Date End :

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company

As a % of total no. of shares of the

convertible securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the

31 Mar 2013

0.00

company assuming full conversion of the

0.00

company assuming full conversion of

WEES

0.00

0.00

Shares pledged or

a % of Total No. of otherwise
Shares encumbered
As a
As a % of As a % of Number % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) of shares  No. of
Shares

63.13 63.13 0 0.00
63.13 63.13 0 0.00
63.13 63.13 0 0.00
8.44 8.44 0 0.00
19.83 19.83 0 0.00
8.43 8.43 0 0.00
0.16 0.16 0 0.00
0.04 0.04 0 0.00
0.06 0.06 0 0.00
0.03 0.03 0 0.00
0.03 0.03 0 0.00
36.87 36.87 0 0.00
36.87 36.87 0 0.00
100.00 100.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00



(1) Promoter and Promoter
Group

(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Scrip Code : 526827

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2132 4300000 4040675

Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
100.00 0 0.00

Quarter ending : March 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Details of Shares held

Encumbered shares (*)

Details of warrants

Details of convertible

Total shares
(including
underlying

IEIES
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and

convertible
securities) as

securities

Name of the .
a % of diluted
Shareholder share capital
As a %

As 2 % of total As a % total

As 2 % of rand total Number number Number of number of

rand tootal As a (gA) +(B)+(C) of of convertible convertible

(gA) +(B)+(C) percentage of sub- warrants warrants securities securities of

held of the held the same
clause (1)(a) same class
class
1 mﬁ;‘ Ko 935087 21.75 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 21.75
2 Eggf;h M 3.15,100 733 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 7.33
3 ﬁfne;:_ﬁ Katre 150,000 3.49 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.49
4 E::'rg' Mohan 5 57 500 508 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.08
5 '\K"gt'::” G 255,125 503 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.03
6  RohanKatre  2,39,250 5.56 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.56
7 ﬁg}’;’:ta U 2,39,250 5.56 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.56
8 gzrr‘;;‘nini 34,386 080 0O 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.80
Anjaliben
9  Shyambhai 32,000 074 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.74
Shevade

10 ﬁﬁfg‘sﬁ Katre  2/57:400 5.99 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.99
Total 27,14,798 63.13 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 63.13

Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD

Scrip Code : 526827 Quarter ending : March 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities
Shares as

0, 0 0,
Pt | Number | AREEIE | Numberor | T O
0.0 of convertible .
Shares warrants of " convertible
warrants securities o
the same securities of the

held held
same class

Total shares (including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities) as a % of
diluted share capital

Name of the

Shareholder

class

Camel Foods

1 oo 58675 1.36 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.36
o  Mahendra 136165 3.17 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.17
Girdharilal
Total 194840 453 0 0.00 0 0.00 453

Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD

Scrip Code : 526827 Quarter ending : March 2013



Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Name(s) of the

shareholder(s) and No. of

Shares

the Persons Acting
in Concert (PAC)
with them

1 Nil 0

Total 0

Scrip Code : 526827

Details of Locked-in Shares

Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares
1 Nil

Total

Scrip Code : 526827

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs,

GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Shares
as % of As a % total
Total No. Number number of
of Shares of warrants of
warrants the same
class
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD

Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD

No. of Shares

No. of Outstanding Underlying

DRs

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities

Number of

convertible

securities
held

Total shares
(including underlying
shares assuming full

conversion of

warrants and
convertible securities)
as a % of diluted
share capital

% w.r.t total
number of
convertible
securities of
the same class

0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

Quarter ending : March 2013

Locked-in Shares as % of
Total No. of Shares

0.00

Quarter ending : March 2013

Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of
Total No. of Shares

1 Nil

Total

Scrip Code : 526827

Outstanding DRs

Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : March 2013

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total

number of shares.

Name of the DR

Holder

Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs,

No. of Shares
Underlying

SDRs, etc.) Outstanding

Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of
Total No. of Shares

1 Nil

Total

DRs

0.00

0.00



