Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 526827 Date Begin : 01 Jan 2013					Qua	nter Ending : March 2013 Date End : 31 Mar 2013
Partly paid-up shares		No. of partly paid-up shares		As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares		al no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group			0	0.00		0.00
held by public			0	0.00		0.00
Total			0	0.00		0.00
Outstanding convertible secu	ırities	No. of outstanding securities		As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	company assum	al no. of shares of the ning full conversion of the rtible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group			0	0.00		0.00
held by public		0 0.00			0.00	
Total			0	0.00		0.00
Warrants		No. of warrant		As a % of total no. of warrants	company assu	al no. of shares of the uming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group			0	0.00		0.00
held by public			0	0.00		0.00
Total			0	0.00		0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the compar assuming full conversion of warran convertible securities		430000	00			
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares		otal No. of Shares Tota d in Dematerialized a % Form	Shareholding as 6 of Total No. of Shares	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

Category of Shareholder	Shareholders	of Shares	held in Dematerialized Form	a % of Total No. of Shares		otherwise encumbered		
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Tota No. of Shares	
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1) Indian								
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	10	2714798	2714798	63.13	63.13	0	0.0	
Sub Total	10	2714798	2714798	63.13	63.13	0	0.0	
(2) Foreign								
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	10	2714798	2714798	63.13	63.13	0	0.0	
(B) Public Shareholding								
(1) Institutions								
(2) Non-Institutions								
Bodies Corporate	73	362950	282350	8.44	8.44	0	0.0	
Individuals								
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	2015	852771	686646	19.83	19.83	0	0.0	
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	15	362450	351050	8.43	8.43	0	0.0	
Any Others (Specify)	19	7031	5831	0.16	0.16	0	0.0	
Non Resident Indians	7	1740	1740	0.04	0.04	0	0.0	
Clearing Members	8	2632	2632	0.06	0.06	0	0.0	
Directors & their Relatives & Friends	2	1200	0	0.03	0.03	0	0.0	
Market Maker	2	1459	1459	0.03	0.03	0	0.0	
Sub Total	2122	1585202	1325877	36.87	36.87	0	0.0	
Total Public shareholding (B)	2122	1585202	1325877	36.87	36.87	0	0.0	
Total (A)+(B)	2132	4300000	4040675	100.00	100.00	0	0.	
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.	

	Snaronoidini					
	Oh anah alalim	n Dottorn				
2132	4300000	4040675	0.00	100.00	0	0.00
0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	0	0 0 0 0 2132 4300000	0 0 0 0 0 0 2132 4300000 4040675	0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 2132 4300000 4040675 0.00	0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 2132 4300000 4040675 0.00 100.00	0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD

Quarter ending : March 2013

Scrip Code : 526827

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

SI.No.	Name of the Shareholder	Details o	f Shares held	Encumbered shares (*)			Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
		No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
1	Umesh Mohan Katre	9,35,087	21.75	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	21.75
2	Umesh M Katre	3,15,100	7.33	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	7.33
3	Seema Umesh Katre	1,50,000	3.49	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	3.49
4	Nalini Mohan Katre	2,57,200	5.98	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.98
5	Mohan G Katre	2,55,125	5.93	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.93
6	Rohan Katre	2,39,250	5.56	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.56
7	Shweta U Katre	2,39,250	5.56	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.56
8	Ashok G Daryanani	34,386	0.80	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.80
9	Anjaliben Shyambhai Shevade	32,000	0.74	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.74
10	Seema Umesh Katre	2,57,400	5.99	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.99
	Total	27,14,798	63.13	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	63.13
					Shar	eholding Pat	tern				

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD

Scrip Code : 526827

Quarter ending : March 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Camel Foods Pvt Ltd	58675	1.36	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.36
2	Mahendra Girdharilal	136165	3.17	0	0.00	0	0.00	3.17
	Total	194840	4.53	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.53

Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD

Scrip Code : 526827

Quarter ending : March 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them		Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Details of warrants		Details of conv	vertible securities	Total shares (including underlying
SI. No.		and cting AC) No. of Shares		Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Nil	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD

Scrip Code : 526827

Quarter ending : March 2013

Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No.		Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares				
1	Nil			0.00				
	Total			0.00				
Shareholding Pattern								
SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD								

Scrip Code : 526827

Quarter ending : March 2013

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

SI. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares					
1	Nil			0.00					
	Total			0.00					
Shareholding Pattern									
SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD									
Scrip C	ode : 526827			Quarter ending : March 2013					

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

SI. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil			0.00

Total